
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lucy Young - (1191907) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.33 599 F 29/01/23 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships 2023 Luton Bedford SS 1

1:01.37 598 H 29/01/23 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships 2023 Luton Bedford SS 1

1:01.42 596 H 18/03/23 Team Luton March LC Meet 2023 Luton Bedford SS 1

1:01.66 589 F 26/01/20 Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:02.07 578 H 16/07/22 Team Luton Summer Long Course Meet 2022 Luton Bedford SS 3

1:02.25 573 H 01/05/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:02.34 570 F 30/01/22 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

1:02.56 564 H 28/01/24 Bedfordshire County Championships 2024 Luton Biggleswade 1

1:02.56 564 H 16/03/24 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2024 Luton Biggleswade 1

1:03.00 552 H 30/04/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:03.04 551 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

1:03.07 551 F 28/01/24 Bedfordshire County Championships 2024 Luton Biggleswade 1

1:03.09 550 H 26/01/20 Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:03.18 548 H 15/07/23 Team Luton Summer LC Meet 2023 Luton Biggleswade 3

1:03.35 543 H 20/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

1:03.65 536 H 30/01/22 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

1:03.66 535 F 27/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:03.82 531 H 30/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

1:03.89 530 H 25/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019 UEA Sportspark Bedford SS 1

1:03.95 528 H 07/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr Bedford SS 1

1:04.01 527 H 29/06/19 Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 3

1:04.06 525 F 25/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019 UEA Sportspark Bedford SS 1

1:04.06 525 H 17/12/22 Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022 Corby Bedford SS 1

1:04.26 521 H 21/04/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Luton Biggleswade 1

1:04.41 517 H 20/05/23 Cardiff International Open Meet 2023 Cardiff  1

1:04.59 513 H 26/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Luton Bedford SS 1

1:04.64 511 H 27/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1
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1:04.64 511 H 27/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:05.28 497 H 30/06/18 Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 3

1:06.67 466 F 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:06.67 466 F 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:07.00 459 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:07.00 459 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:07.70 445 H 24/03/18 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Bedford SS 1

1:08.66 427 H 30/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:10.22 399 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton Bedfordshire 1

1:10.24 398 H 08/07/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Summer Festival Corby Bedford SS 3

1:10.52 394 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Bedford SS 1

1:12.03 369 F 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:12.03 369 F 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:12.32 365 H 15/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Bedford SS 1

1:14.80 330 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:14.80 330 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:17.54 296 H 09/07/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival Corby  3

1:19.02 280 H 30/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:19.02 280 H 30/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:24.09 232 H 11/07/15 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby  3

1:28.77 197 H 07/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.26 521 H 21/04/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Luton Biggleswade 1

1:02.56 564 H 16/03/24 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2024 Luton Biggleswade 1

1:03.07 551 F 28/01/24 Bedfordshire County Championships 2024 Luton Biggleswade 1

1:02.56 564 H 28/01/24 Bedfordshire County Championships 2024 Luton Biggleswade 1

1:03.18 548 H 15/07/23 Team Luton Summer LC Meet 2023 Luton Biggleswade 3

1:04.41 517 H 20/05/23 Cardiff International Open Meet 2023 Cardiff  1

1:03.00 552 H 30/04/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:01.42 596 H 18/03/23 Team Luton March LC Meet 2023 Luton Bedford SS 1

1:01.33 599 F 29/01/23 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships 2023 Luton Bedford SS 1

1:01.37 598 H 29/01/23 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships 2023 Luton Bedford SS 1

1:04.06 525 H 17/12/22 Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022 Corby Bedford SS 1

1:02.07 578 H 16/07/22 Team Luton Summer Long Course Meet 2022 Luton Bedford SS 3

1:02.25 573 H 01/05/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:03.04 551 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

1:02.34 570 F 30/01/22 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

1:03.65 536 H 30/01/22 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

1:03.95 528 H 07/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr Bedford SS 1

1:01.66 589 F 26/01/20 Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:03.09 550 H 26/01/20 Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:04.01 527 H 29/06/19 Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 3

1:04.06 525 F 25/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019 UEA Sportspark Bedford SS 1

1:03.89 530 H 25/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019 UEA Sportspark Bedford SS 1

1:03.35 543 H 20/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

1:03.82 531 H 30/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

1:03.66 535 F 27/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:04.64 511 H 27/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:05.28 497 H 30/06/18 Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 3

1:04.59 513 H 26/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Luton Bedford SS 1

1:08.66 427 H 30/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:07.70 445 H 24/03/18 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Bedford SS 1
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1:07.70 445 H 24/03/18 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Bedford SS 1

1:06.67 466 F 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:06.67 466 F 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:07.00 459 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:07.00 459 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:10.24 398 H 08/07/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Summer Festival Corby Bedford SS 3

1:10.22 399 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton Bedfordshire 1

1:10.52 394 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Bedford SS 1

1:12.32 365 H 15/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Bedford SS 1

1:12.03 369 F 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:12.03 369 F 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:14.80 330 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:14.80 330 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:17.54 296 H 09/07/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival Corby  3

1:19.02 280 H 30/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:19.02 280 H 30/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

1:24.09 232 H 11/07/15 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby  3

1:28.77 197 H 07/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1
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